• Made in anti-reflective PVC with transparent tape H.9 mm
 • Datastrips For labels H.max 17, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50 and 60 mm
 • It fits slightly curved shelves
* Minimum order other sizes: multiple 800 m
Product sheet:
"SLIM” DATASTRIP WITH TAPE
Family details
Code Label H.max H. back H. Adhesive Colour Length Pack NB
DS01218TR1000 17 mm 17 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs *
DS01220TR1000 20 mm 20 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS01225TR1000 25 mm 25 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS01230TR1000 30 mm 20 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS01230TR1330 30 mm 20 mm 9 mm Transparent 1330 mm 100 pcs
DS01240TR1000 40 mm 40 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS01250TR1000 50 mm 50 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS01260TR1000 60 mm 59 mm 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS012TRSP Special size Special size On request Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs *